Veranstalter:
Gesamtleiter:
Ort

Startzeit
Laufstrecke :

Ergebnisliste

% - und 1 Stundenlauf

8. Volkssport — Kreisranglistenlauf

SV Braunsbedra - Abteilung Leichtathletik

03.06.05

Sven Rosenbaum

Braunsbedra — ,,Stadion des Friedens*
19.00 Uhr

Stadionrunde — Kunststoffbelag

Halbstundenlauf

W14
Richter, Lisa
WJB

91

Schwiecker, Anne-Cathrin 89

W30

Thiem, Harriet
W35

Drese, Kerstin
W45

Kaiser, Viola
W50

Pfeifer, Ulrike

MJB

Dieter, Sebastian
Tlnschel, Hannes
MJA

Kellner, Thiemo
Méanner — M20
Miller, Denis
Liebscher, Marcel
Sachse, Daniel
M30

FeilRel, Burkhardt
M50

Nitsche, Rainer
M55

Hofmann. Egon
M60

Siewert, Josef
M65

Schoppe, Peter
Ruef3, Ulrich
M75

Hucke, Emil

71
70
59
53
88
88
86
78
78
85
71
52
50
41

38
40

27

-1-

SV Braunsbedra

SV Braunsbedra

SV Braunsbedra

SV Saline Durrenberg
HSG Merseburg
MSV Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

SV Braunsbedra

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna
Braunsbedra

Grost

TSV Leuna

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg

5400m

2460m

3600m

4420m

5470m - Pokalsiegerin
5200m

6750m

6600m

7065m

7930m — Pokalsieger
6090m

5260m

5272m

4150m

7750m

5800m

6100m
5785m

4630m



Stundenlauf

WJB

Sturm, Pia
Frauen — W20
Branzke, Saskia
W45

Grolkmann, Renate
Grosch, Annegret

W50
Hempel, Elke
Méanner — M20

Franke, Andreas
Engel, Christian
Werner, Lars

M30

Krobitzsch, Kai
Schmidt, Michael
M35
Hirschelmann, Jens
M40

Koécher, Ronald
Karl, Olaf

Prause, Wolfgang
Steffan, Torsten
Dieter, Frank

M45

Lange, Hubert
M50

Friedrich, Klaus
Zimmermann, Hans-Gulnter
Wagner, Rainer
M55

Dr. Straub, Erhardt
M60

Sollner, Hans
M65

Kramer, Rudolf
Koch, Klaus

03.06.05

88

81

57
57

54
78
78
80

72
71

67
62
62
63
63
65
59
52
53
53
48
45

38
40

SV Braunshedra
VfL Spremberg

SV 1916 Beuna
TSV Leuna

VB IMO Merseburg

SV Braunshedra
Grost
Braunsbedra

Rofltbach
SV 1916 Beuna

Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg
Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

SV Eintracht Dirrenberg
SV Braunsbedra

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

TSV 90 Querfurt

SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

f.d.R.

10.629m
12.180m - Pokalsiegerin

11.160m
8.600m

10.000m
12.360m
11.420m
11.400m

14.010m
13.020m

12.480m
13.450m
13.080m
12.410m
11.370m
10.510m
13.140m
14.270m - Pokalsieger
12.935m
11.140m
12.535m
8.800m
12.040m
11.420m

W. Knebel



